STARTERS

01. Onion Bhaji £3.95
02. Samosa (Meat, Chicken or Veg) Eigg
03. Chicken or Lamb Tikka .

04. Paneer Tikka £4.95
05. Sheek Kebab £4.50
06. Shami Kebba £4.50
07. Reshmi Kebab £4.95
08. Aloo Chatt Puri £4.50
09. Chicken Chatt Puri £4.95
10. Chicken Pakora £4.50
11. Tandoori Chicken £4.50
12. Tilapia Fish £4.95
13. Lamb Chop £5.50
14. Prawn Puri £5.50
15.  King Prawn Puri £5.95
16. King Prawn Butterfly £5.95
17.  Chicken Tikka Roll £5.50
18. Kebab Roll £5.50
19. Kebab Bahar £5.50
20. Mixed Platter £7.95

Chicken Tikka & Lamb Tikka, Lamb Sheek Kebab, Onion Bhaji
and Tandoori King Prawn

21. Special Mixed Kebab ( persons) £9.95

TANDOORI DISHES

Marinated in herbs and spices, cooked in Tandoori clay oven.
Served with mint sauce and salad.
22. Tandoori Chicken

Half £7.95 Ful £12.95
23. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka £7.95

24. Chicken, Lamb or Paneer Shashlik £8.95
25. Tandoori Lamb Chop £9.95
26. Tandoori King Prawn £11.95
27. King Prawn Shashlik £12.95
28. Mixed Grill with a Naan) £9.95
29. Paneer Tikka £7.95
30. Fish Tikka (Tilapia boneless) £7.95
BIRYANI DISHES

Cooked with Basmati rice and served with vegetable curry.

31. Chicken or Lamb Biryani £8.95
32. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £9.95
33. King Prawn Biryani £11.95
34. Chicken and Mushroom Biryani £8.95
35. Vegetable Biryani £7.95
36. Special Mixed Biryani £10.95

MASALA DISHES

Marinated in yoghurt and spices. Cooked in clay oven, then stir fried in medium
masala sauce.

37. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka £9.50
38. Chicken Tikka Chilli Masala £9.95
39. Lamb or Prawn £8.95
40. Tandoori King Prawn £11.95
41. Paneer Tikka £7.95

42. \Vegetable £6.95

CHEF’S SPECIAL DISHES
43. Butter Chicken or Lamb £9.50

Tender pieces of chicken or lamb, cooked

with fres?lgr am sauce.
44. Tava Chicken or Lamb £9.50

Chicken or Lamb Tikka cooked in medium spice with
finely chopped ginger and garlic.
A highly flavoured dish.

45. Joypuri Chicken or Lamb £9.50
Tender chicken or lamb tikka pieces cooked with
mushrooms and peppers in a fairly hot
tamarind sauce.

46. Mirchi Chicken or Lamb £9.50
Tender pieces cooked with fresh chillies, coriander,
omatoes and onions, fused with selection
of freshly ground spices.

47. Achari Chicken or Lamb £9.50
Medium hot, well spiced, cooked with
special mixed pickle.

48. Shatkora Chicken or Lamb £9.50
Famous dish, cooked with citrus fruit with distinctive flavour.

49. Mango Chicken or Lamb £9.50
Mild-sweet curry, cooked with mango and coconut.

50. Garlic Chilli Chicken or Lamb £9.50

A bhuna style dish cooked in a spicy thick sauce with garlic,
fresh chillies & coriander

51. Karahi Kebab Khyberi £9.95
Diced chicken tikka with sheek kebab, cooked in Khyberi spice
with tomatoes and capsicum. Mild to medium.

52. Real India Tropical £11.95
A selection of chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken and
kebab, stir fried in chef's special sauce. Service with Pilau Rice.

53. Chicken Makhani (vila) £9.95
Tender pieces of chicken cooked in fresh cream, masala sauce,
with a touch of spices.

54. Mix Bhuna (Medium) £9.95
Chicken, Prawn and Lamb mix bhuna.
55. Hari Mirchi Jalfrezi Chicken or Lamb (1ot £9.95

Chicken or lamb dish prepared with fresh red chillies,
red capsicum, onions and tomatoes.

56. Hari Mirchi Karahi Chicken or Lamb (Hot) £9.95
Spiced chicken or lamb prepared in a traditional wok
with onions, tomatoes, green peppers,
crushed chillies and fresh spices.

57. Bali Churi Chicken or Lamb £9.95
Medium to hot, cooked with chopped spinach and tamarind.
58. Murgh Masala £9.95

Spring chicken cooked in a rich sauce, with
minced lamb & egg.
59. Captain’s Patila Chicken or Lamb (vedium) £9.95
Tender pieces of chicken or lamb, prepared with special herbs
and spices, including coriander, mint, garlic and yoghurt.

BALTI DISHES

Cooked with authentic balti spices (medium) in blend of aromatic herbs.

60. Chicken or Lamb or Prawn Balti £8.95
61. King Prawn Balti £11.95
62. Mixed Balti (Chicken Tikka, Lamb & Prawn) £9.95
63. Vegetable Balti £6.95

KORAI DISHES

Medium spiced, with onions and capsicum.

64. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
65. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £9.95
66. Tandoori King Prawn £11.95
67. Vegetable £6.95

JALFREZI DISHES

ot and spicy, cooked with with onions, capsicum and fresh green chillies.

68. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
69. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
70. King Prawn £11.95
71. Vegetable £6.95

PASANDA DISHES

Cooked with mild creamy sauce, with flaked almond and yoghurt.

72. Chicken Tikka or Lamb £8.95
73. Tandoori King Prawn £11.95
74. \Vegetable £6.95
PLAIN CURRY DISHES

A basic curry, cooked with medium spiced sauce.

75. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
76. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
77. King Prawn £9.95
78. Vegetable £5.95

KORMA DISHES

Cooked in a mild spiced, rich sauce of butter cream and coconut.

79. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
80. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
81. King Prawn £11.95
82. \Vegetable £6.95
BHUNA DISHES

Cooked in a thick sauce with onions, tomatoes and peppers.

Medium.

83. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
84. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
85. King Prawn £11.95
86. Vegetable £6.95
DOPIAZA DISHES

Cooked with tomatoes, chunks of onions and capsicum
in medium spices.

87. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
88. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
89. King Prawn £11.95
90. Vegetable £6.95

ROGANJOSH DISHES

Cooked with fresh tomatoes and capsicum with medium spices.

91. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
92. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
93. King Prawn £11.95
94. Vegetable £6.95
SAAG DISHES

Cooked with spinach in medium spices.

95. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
96. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
97. King Prawn £11.95
98. Vegetable £6.95

GARLIC DISHES

Cooked in thick sauce with garlic. Medium hot.

99. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
100. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
101. King Prawn £11.95
102. Vegetable £6.95
FISH DISHES

103. Fish Curry £8.50
104. Fish Bhuna £8.50
105. Fish Dopiaza £8.50
106. Fish Jalfrezi £8.50
ENGLISH DISHES

Served with chips, peas and tomatoes.

107. Fried Chicken £7.50
108. Omelette with Chips £7.50
109. Chicken Nuggets £7.50

NAGA DISHES (EXTRA HOT)

Cooked with a special naga chilli sauce - hot and tasty.

110. Chicken or Lamb Naga Bhuna £9.95
111. Chicken or Lamb Naga Jalfrezi £9.95
112. Chicken or Lamb Naga Curry £9.95
113. Chicken or Lamb Naga Korai £9.95
114. Chicken or Lamb Naga Dhansak £9.95
115. King Prawn Naga Bhuna £11.95
116. King Prawn Naga Jalfrezi £11.95
117. King Prawn Naga Curry £11.95
118. King Prawn Naga Dhansak £11.95

JALAPENO DISHES

Prepared with fresh herbs, tamarind & cucumber sauce and capsicum.

119. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
120. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
121. King Prawn £11.95
122. Vegetable £6.95
PATIA DISHES Hot, sweet and sour.

123. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
124. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
125. King Prawn £11.95
126. Vegetable £6.95
DHANSAK DISHES

Classic Persian dish. Hot, sweet and sour, cooked with lentils.

127. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
128. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
129. King Prawn £11.95
130. Vegetable £6.95

MADRAS DISHES

Fairly hot dish with sauce.

131. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
132. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
133. King Prawn £11.95
134. Vegetable £6.95
VINDALOO DISHES

Failry hot, with potatoes, red & green capsicum and green chillies.

135. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
136. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
137. King Prawn £11.95
138. Vegetable £6.95
PHAL DISHES Very hot dish.

139. Chicken or Lamb £7.95
140. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn £8.95
141. King Prawn £11.95
142. Vegetable £6.95

r:‘




SIDE DISHES

143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Mixed Vegetable Curry
Mushroom Bhaji

Aloo Gobi (Potato & cauliflower)
Saag Aloo (Spinach & potato)
Bombay Aloo (Fairly spicy potato)
Dry Vegetable
Cauliflower Bhaji

Saag Bhaji (spinach)

Saag Paneer (spinach & cheese)
Matar Paneer (peas & cheese)
Chana Masala (chick peas)
Brinjal Bhaji (aubergine)
Bhindi Bhaji (okra)

Tarka Dhall (entils)

Dhal Samba (entils with vegetables)
Aloo Chana

Saag Chana

Mushroom Saag

Curry Sauce

Korma Sauce

Tikka Masala Sauce
Dhansak Sauce

Madras Sauce

Chips

Green Salad

RICE DISHES

168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice
Vegetable Rice
Mushroom Rice
Garlic Rice

Egg Rice

Coconut Rice
Lemon Rice
Special Fried Rice (Egg & peas)
Onion Rice

Keema Rice
Keema & Egg Rice

BREADS

180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.

Naan

Peshwari Naan
Garlic Naan
Kulcha Naan
Keema Naan
Cheese Naan
Chilli Naan
Mushroom Naan
Tikka Naan
Tandoor Roti
Paratha

Stuffed Paratha
Chapati / Puri
Butter Chapati

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3105)
£3.95
£3.95
£3105)
£3.50
£3.95
£3105)

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.50
£2.50

£2.95
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£1.95

£1.95

R

SET MEALS

Any changes £2 per item apply

194. SET MEAL FOR ONE £17.00
1 Onion Bhaji, 1 Chicken Tikka Masala
1 Bombay Aloo, 1 Special Fried Rice &
1 Plain Naan, 2 Papadams + Chutneys.

195. SET MEAL FOR TWO £29.00
1 Onion Bhaji, 1 Chicken Tikka (st)
1 Chicken Tikka Masala, 1 Korai Chicken
1 Bombay Aloo, 2 Special Fried Rice &
1 Plain Naan, 2 Papadams + Chutneys.

196. SET MEAL FOR FOUR £59.00
2 Onion Bhaji, 2 Chicken Tikka (st)
1 Chicken Tikka Masala, 1 Chicken Korma,
1 Lamb Bhuna, 1 Korai Lamb
1 Bombay Aloo, 1 Vegetable Curry,
4 Special Fried Rice, 2 Plain Naan.
4 Papadams + Chutneys

RELISHES

197. Poppadum - Plain or Spicy £0.70

198. Red Sauce £0.70

199. Chutney or Pickle £0.70
Any Mint Sauce, Mango Chutney, Onion Salad or Red Sauce

200. Relish Tray (all chutneys) £2.50

DESSERTS

201. Kulfi £2.95
Traditional Indian Ice cream: Mango or Pistachio

202. Coconut Supreme £3.95
Cool and delicous.

203. Mango Delight £3.95

DRINKS

204. Cans (Coke or Diet Coke) £0.90

205. 1.5L Bottle (Coke, Diet Coke or Lemonade) £2.95

IF THERE IS A DISH YOU LIKE NOT LISTED
ON OUR MENU, PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF.

WE ALSO CATER FOR LARGE
PARTIES & MEETINGS.

We accept all major credit cards over the phone
and in person. 50p Surcharge for orders under £20.
You can pay by cash upon collection / delivery.
We do not accept cheques.

)

The management reserves right to refuse service.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

FOOD HYGIENE RATING

ololalelal 5

Ve sooo

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
including Bank Holidays

Opening Hours:
5:00pm to 10:00pm

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

0000000

GLUTEN SESAME NUTS CRUSTACEAN EGG FISH SHELLFISH

00000060

MUSTARD CELERY PEANUTS MILK SULPHITE SOYA  LUPINS

Some of our dishes may contain the above Allergens.
Please inform a member of staff if you suffer from any food allergies before you place your order.
We will try our best to accommodate your needs. Thank you.

RealINDIA

Real India Taste Limited

T/A Real India

1 Rosebank Parade, 43 Plough Road
Yateley, Hmpshire GU46 7UW

April 2023

YATELEY

Real INDIA|

TAKEAWAY

Authentic Indian & Bangladeshi Cuisine

FREE HOME DELIVERY

*On orders over £20 within 5 km

10% DISCOUNT EVERYDAY

*On collection orders over £20

@@@@@@

VERY GOOD

01252 890 070
01252 459 022

1 Rosebank Parade
43 Plough Road
Yateley GU46 7UW

www.realindiayateley.co.uk

FOOD Also on UberEats

HUB wstear & Deliveroo



