

STARTERS

~ -		
01.	Onion Bhaji	£3.95 £3.95
02.	Samosa (Meat, Chicken or Veg)	£4.50
03.	Chicken or Lamb Tikka	24.00
04.	Paneer Tikka	£4.95
05.	Sheek Kebab	£4.50
06.	Shami Kebba	£4.50
07.	Reshmi Kebab	£4.95
08.	Aloo Chatt Puri	£4.50
09.	Chicken Chatt Puri	£4.95
10.	Chicken Pakora	£4.50
11.	Tandoori Chicken	£4.50
12.	Tilapia Fish	£4.95
13.	Lamb Chop	£5.50
14.	•	£5.50
15.	King Prawn Puri	£5.95
16.	King Prawn Butterfly	£5.95
17.	Chicken Tikka Roll	£5.50
18.	Kebab Roll	£5.50
19.	Kebab Bahar	£5.50
20.	Mixed Platter	£7.95
20.	Chicken Tikka & Lamb Tikka, Lamb Sheek Kebab, Onion Bhaji	
	and Tandoori King Prawn	
21.	Special Mixed Kebab (2 persons)	£9.95

TANDOORI DISHES

Marinated in herbs and spices, cooked in Tandoori clay oven.

Jerved	with mint sauce and salad.		
22. 23.	Tandoori Chicken Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka	Half £7.95	Full £12.95 £7.95
24.	Chicken, Lamb or Paneer Shashlik		£8.95
25.	Tandoori Lamb Chop		£9.95
26.	Tandoori King Prawn		£11.95
27.	King Prawn Shashlik		£12.95
28.	Mixed Grill (With a Naan)		£9.95
29.	Paneer Tikka		£7.95
30.	Fish Tikka (Tilapia boneless)		£7.95

DIDVANII DICIIEC

DIKIANI DISHES					
Cook	Cooked with Basmati rice and served with vegetable curry.				
31.	Chicken or Lamb Biryani	£8.95			
32.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£9.95			
33.	King Prawn Biryani	£11.95			
34.	Chicken and Mushroom Biryani	£8.95			
35.	Vegetable Biryani	£7.95			
36.	Special Mixed Biryani	£10.95			

MASALA DISHES

Marinated in yoghurt and spices. Cooked in clay oven, then stir fried in medium

£9.50
£9.95
£8.95
£11.95
£7.95
£6.95

43.	HEF'S SPECIAL DISHES Butter Chicken or Lamb	£
	Tender pieces of chicken or lamb, cooked	
44.	with fresh cream sauce. Tava Chicken or Lamb	£
	Chicken or Lamb Tikka cooked in medium spice with	~
	finely chopped ginger and garlic.	
	A highly flavoured dish.	
45.	Joypuri Chicken or Lamb	£9
	Tender chicken or lamb tikka pieces cooked with mushrooms and peppers in a fairly hot	
	tamarind sauce.	
46.	Mirchi Chicken or Lamb	£9
	Tender pieces cooked with fresh chillies, coriander,	
	omatoes and onions, fused with selection of freshly ground spices.	
47.	Achari Chicken or Lamb	£
	Medium hot, well spiced, cooked with	
	special mixed pickle.	
48.	Shatkora Chicken or Lamb Famous dish, cooked with citrus fruit with distinctive flavour.	£9
49.	Mango Chicken or Lamb	£9
75.	Mild-sweet curry, cooked with mango and coconut.	~0
50.	Garlic Chilli Chicken or Lamb	£
	A bhuna style dish cooked in a spicy thick sauce with garlic,	
51.	fresh chillies & coriander Karahi Kebab Khyberi	£9
51.	Diced chicken tikka with sheek kebab, cooked in Khyberi spice	LS
	with tomatoes and capsicum. Mild to medium.	
52.	Real India Tropical	£11
	A selection of chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken and kebab, stir fried in chef's special sauce. Service with Pilau Rice.	
53.	Chicken Makhani (Mild)	£9
	Tender pieces of chicken cooked in fresh cream, masala sauce,	
	with a touch of spices.	
54.	Mix Bhuna (Medium)	£9
55.	Chicken, Prawn and Lamb mix bhuna. Hari Mirchi Jalfrezi Chicken or Lamb (Hot)	£9
<i>JJ</i> .	Chicken or lamb dish prepared with fresh red chillies,	23
	red capsicum, onions and tomatoes.	
56.	Hari Mirchi Karahi Chicken or Lamb (Hot)	£9
	Spiced chicken or lamb prepared in a traditional wok with onions, tomatoes, green peppers,	
	crushed chillies and fresh spices.	
57.	Bali Churi Chicken or Lamb	£9
	Medium to hot, cooked with chopped spinach and tamarind.	
58.	Murgh Masala Spring chicken cooked in a rich sauce, with	£9
	minced lamb & egg.	
59.	Captain's Patila Chicken or Lamb (Medium)	£9
	Tender pieces of chicken or lamb, prepared with special herbs	
	and spices, including coriander, mint, garlic and yoghurt.	

BALTI DISHES

COOKE	a with addictine bath spices (median) in blend of alomatic herbs.	
60.	Chicken or Lamb or Prawn Balti	£8.9
61.	King Prawn Balti	£11.9
62.	Mixed Balti (Chicken Tikka, Lamb & Prawn)	£9.95
63.	Vegetable Balti	£6.9
	· ·	

KORAI DISHES

Medium spiced, with onions and capsicum.

64.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
65.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£9.95
66.	Tandoori King Prawn	£11.95
67.	Vegetable	£6.95

JALFREZI DISHES

Hot and spicy, cooked with with onions, capsicum and fresh green chillies.

68.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
69.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
70.	King Prawn	£11.95
71.	Vegetable	£6.95

PASANDA DISHES Cooked with mild creamy sauce, with flaked almond and yoghurt.

ookea with hina creamy sauce, with hakea amona and yoghare.			
72.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb	£8.95	
73.	Tandoori King Prawn	£11.95	
74.	Vegetable	£6.95	

PLAIN CURRY DISHES

75.

A basic curry, cooked with medium spiced sauce.			
75.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95	
76.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95	
77.	King Prawn	£9.95	
78.	Vegetable	£5.95	

KORMA DISHES

1//		
	d in a mild spiced, rich sauce of butter cream and coconut.	
79.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
80.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
81.	King Prawn	£11.95
82.	Vegetable	f6.95
		20.55

BHUNA DISHES

Cooked in a thick sauce with onions, tomatoes and peppers.

ledium.			
3.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95	
4.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95	
5.	King Prawn	£11.95	
6.	Vegetable	£6.95	

DOPIAZA DISHESCooked with tomatoes, chunks of onions and capsicum

in med	aium spices.	
87.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
88.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
89.	King Prawn	£11.95
90.	Vegetable	£6.95

ROGANJOSH DISHES

Cooke	d with fresh tomatoes and capsicum with medium spices.	
91.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
92.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
93.	King Prawn	£11.95
94.	Vegetable	£6.95

SAAG DISHESCooked with spinach in medium spices.

	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
96.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
	King Prawn	£11.95
98.	Vegetable	£6.95

GARLIC DISHES

Cooked in thick sauce with garlic, Medium hot,

99.	Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
100.	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
	King Prawn	£11.95
102.	Vegetable	£6.95
TIL	CHDICHEC	

FISH DISHES

103. Fish Curry	£8.50
104. Fish Bhuna	£8.50
105. Fish Dopiaza	£8.50
106. Fish Jalfrezi	£8.50

ENGLISH DISHES

Served with chips,	peas and tomatoes.	
107. Fried Ch	nicken	£7.5
108. Omelett	te with Chips	£7.5
109. Chicken	Nuggets	£7.5

NAGA DISHES (EXTRA HOT)

Cooked with a special naga chilli sauce - hot and tasty.

110. Chicken or Lamb Naga Bhuna	£9.95
111. Chicken or Lamb Naga Jalfrezi	£9.95
112. Chicken or Lamb Naga Curry	£9.95
113. Chicken or Lamb Naga Korai	£9.95
114. Chicken or Lamb Naga Dhansak	£9.95
115. King Prawn Naga Bhuna	£11.95
116. King Prawn Naga Jalfrezi	£11.95
117. King Prawn Naga Curry	£11.95
118. King Prawn Naga Dhansak	£11.95

JALAPENO DISHES
Prepared with fresh herbs, tamarind & cucumber sauce and capsicum.

119. Chicken or Lamb	£7.9
120. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.9
121. King Prawn	£11.9
122. Vegetable	£6.9

PATIA DISHES Hot, sweet and sour.

123. Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
124. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
125. King Prawn	£11.95
126. Vegetable	£6.95

DHANSAK DISHES

Classic Fersian dish. Hot, sweet and soul, cooked with lentilis.	
127. Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
128. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
129. King Prawn	£11.95
130. Vegetable	£6.95

MADRAS DISHES

rainy not dish with sauce.	
131. Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
132. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
133. King Prawn	£11.95
134. Vegetable	£6.95

VINDALOO DISHES

Failry hot with notatoes red & green cansicum and green chillies

ramy not, man potatoes, rea a green capsican and green conness	
135. Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
136. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
137. King Prawn	£11.95
138. Vegetable	£6.95

PHAL DISHES Very hot dish.

139. Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
140. Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka or Prawn	£8.95
141. King Prawn	£11.95
142. Vegetable	£6.95



CIDE DICHEC

SIDE DISHES	
143. Mixed Vegetable Curry	£3.95
144. Mushroom Bhaji	£3.95
145. Aloo Gobi (Potato & cauliflower)	£3.95
146. Saag Aloo (Spinach & potato)	£3.95
147. Bombay Aloo (Fairly spicy potato)	£3.95
148. Dry Vegetable	£3.95
149. Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.95
150. Saag Bhaji (Spinach)	£3.95
151. Saag Paneer (Spinach & cheese)	£3.95
152. Matar Paneer (Peas & cheese)	£3.95
153. Chana Masala (Chick peas)	£3.50
154. Brinjal Bhaji (Aubergine)	£3.95
155. Bhindi Bhaji (Okra)	£3.95
156. Tarka Dhall (Lentils)	£3.95
157. Dhal Samba (Lentils with vegetables)	£3.95
158. Aloo Chana	£3.95
159. Saag Chana	£3.95
160. Mushroom Saag	£3.95
161. Curry Sauce	£2.95
162. Korma Sauce	£2.95
163. Tikka Masala Sauce	£2.95
164. Dhansak Sauce	£2.95
165. Madras Sauce	£2.95
166. Chips	£2.50
167. Green Salad	£2.50
RICE DISHES	
168 Plain Rice	£2 05

RICE DISHES	
168. Plain Rice	£2.95
169. Pilau Rice	£3.25
170. Vegetable Rice	£3.50
171. Mushroom Rice	£3.50
172. Garlic Rice	£3.50
173. Egg Rice	£3.50
174. Coconut Rice	£3.50
175. Lemon Rice	£3.50
176. Special Fried Rice (Egg & peas)	£3.50
177. Onion Rice	£3.50
178. Keema Rice	£3.95
179. Keema & Egg Rice	£3.95

DDDADG

BREADS	
180. Naan	£2.95
181. Peshwari Naan	£3.50
182. Garlic Naan	£3.50
183. Kulcha Naan	£3.50
184. Keema Naan	£3.50
185. Cheese Naan	£3.50
186. Chilli Naan	£3.50
187. Mushroom Naan	£3.50
188. Tikka Naan	£3.50
189. Tandoor Roti	£2.95
190. Paratha	£3.50
191. Stuffed Paratha	£3.95
192. Chapati / Puri	£1.95
193. Butter Chapati	£1.95



SET MEALS

Any changes £2 per item apply

194. SET MEAL FOR ONE	£17.00
1 Onion Bhaji, 1 Chicken Tikka Masala	
1 Bombay Aloo, 1 Special Fried Rice &	

1 Plain Naan, 2 Papadams + Chutneys.

195. SET MEAL FOR TWO £29.00

1 Onion Bhaji, 1 Chicken Tikka (st)

1 Chicken Tikka Masala, 1 Korai Chicken

1 Bombay Aloo, 2 Special Fried Rice &

1 Plain Naan, 2 Papadams + Chutneys.

196. SET MEAL FOR FOUR

2 Onion Bhaji, 2 Chicken Tikka (st)

£59.00

£2.95

1 Chicken Tikka Masala, 1 Chicken Korma,

1 Lamb Bhuna, 1 Korai Lamb

1 Bombay Aloo, 1 Vegetable Curry,

4 Special Fried Rice, 2 Plain Naan.

4 Papadams + Chutneys

205. 1.5L Bottle (Coke, Diet Coke or Lemonade)

RELISHES

0.70 0.70
0.70
0.70
2.50
2.95
3.95
3.95
0.90
3

IF THERE IS A DISH YOU LIKE NOT LISTED ON OUR MENU, PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF.

WE ALSO CATER FOR LARGE PARTIES & MEETINGS.

We accept all major credit cards over the phone and in person. 50p Surcharge for orders under £20. You can pay by cash upon collection / delivery. We do not accept cheques.



The management reserves right to refuse service. Prices are subject to change without notice.

FOOD HYGIENE RATING 0 1 2 3 4

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

including Bank Holidays

Opening Hours:

5:00pm to 10:00pm

YATELEY



TAKEAWAY

Authentic Indian & Bangladeshi Cuisine

FREE HOME DELIVERY

*On orders over £20 within 5 km

10% DISCOUNT EVERYDAY

*On collection orders over £20



ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES



Some of our dishes may contain the above Allergens. Please inform a member of staff if you suffer from any food allergies before you place your order. We will try our best to accommodate your needs. Thank you.



Real India Taste Limited T/A Real India 1 Rosebank Parade, 43 Plough Road Yateley, Hmpshire GU46 7UW

01252 890 070 01252 459 022

> 1 Rosebank Parade 43 Plough Road Yateley GU46 7UW

www.realindiayateley.co.uk





